FEES STRUCTURE FOR DIFFERENT PG COURSES (2023-2024)

SEM- I

SEM- 11 SEM- 11 SEM- IV
Admission Fees (Per Semester) 150 150 150 150
Library Fees (Per Semester) 50 50 50 50
Session Fees (Per Semester) 100 100 100 100
Magazine Fees (Per Semester) 20 20 20 20
Tuition Fees (Per Semester) 1050 1050 1050 1050
Students Aid Fund (Per 30 30 30 30
Semester)
Development Fees (Per Semester) 300 300 300 300
Identity Card (One time) 50 00 00 00
Sports Fees (Once in a year) 100 00 100 00
Total Rs. 1850 Rs. 1700 Rs. 1800 Rs. 1700
P O
SEM- 1 SEM- 11 SEM- 11 SEM- IV
Admission Fees (Per Semester) 150 150 150 150
Library Fees (Per Semester) 50 50 50 50
Session Fees (Per Semester) 100 100 100 100
Magazine Fees (Per Semester) 20 20 20 20
Tuition Fees (Per Semester) 1050 1050 1050 1050
Students Aid Fund (Per 30 30 30 30
Semester)
Development Fees (Per Semester) 300 300 300 300
Identity Card (One time) 50 00 00 00
Sports Fees (Once in a year) 100 00 100 00
Total Rs. 1850 Rs. 1700 Rs. 1800 Rs. 1700




SEM- |

SEM- 11 SEM- II1 SEM- IV
Admission Fees (Per Semester) 150 150 150 150
Library Fees (Per Semester) 50 50 50 50
Session Fees (Per Semester) 100 100 100 100
Magazine Fees (Per Semester) 20 20 20 20
Tuition Fees (Per Semester) 1050 1050 1050 1050
Students Aid Fund (Per 30 30 30 30
Semester)
Development Fees (Per Semester) 300 300 300 300
Identity Card (One time) 50 00 00 00
Sports Fees (Once in a year) 100 00 100 00
Laboratory Fees(Per Semester) 400 400 400 400
Total Rs. 2250 Rs. 2100 Rs. 2200 Rs. 2100
Pa % g B0 oolog
SEM- 1 SEM- 11 SEM- 11 SEM- IV
Admission Fees (Per Semester) 150 150 150 150
Library Fees (Per Semester) 50 50 50 50
Session Fees (Per Semester) 100 100 100 100
Magazine Fees (Per Semester) 20 20 20 20
Tuition Fees (Per Semester) 1450 1450 1450 1450
Students Aid Fund (Per Semester) 30 30 30 30
Development Fees (Per Semester) 300 300 300 300
Identity Card (One time) 50 00 00 00
Sports Fees (Once in a year) 100 00 100 00
Laboratory Fees(Per Semester) 400 400 400 400
Total Rs. 2650/- Rs. 2500/- Rs. 2600/- Rs. 2500/-




SEM- 1 SEM- 11 SEM- 11 SEM- IV

Admission Fees (Per Semester) 150 150 150 150
Library Fees (Per Semester) 50 50 50 50

Session Fees (Per Semester) 100 100 100 100
Magazine Fees (Per Semester) 20 20 20 20

Tuition Fees (Per Semester) 1450 1450 1450 1450
Students Aid Fund (Per Semester) 30 30 30 30
Development Fees (Per Semester) 300 300 300 300
Identity Card (One time) 50 00 00 00
Sports Fees (Once in a year) 100 00 100 00
Laboratory Fees(Per Semester) 00 00 400 00

Total Rs. 2250/- Rs. 2100/- Rs. 2600/- Rs. 2100/-




